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Planning Policy 
 
(Please contact the MPOs and 
RPOs directly for information 
on specific planning 
documents) 

Dean Roberts 
Transportation Planning Manager, Central PA Section 
Transportation Program Development Division 
Center for Program Development and Management 
400 North Street, 6th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
717-783-2259; deroberts@pa.gov 
 

NEPA Policy Drew Ames 
Environmental Planning Manager 
Environmental Policy and Development Section  
Bureau of Project Delivery 
400 North Street, 7th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
717- 705-1481; johname@pa.gov   
 

Section 106 Policy Kara Russell 
Cultural Resources Section Manager 
Environmental Policy and Development Division 
Bureau of Design and Delivery 
400 North Street, 7th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
717-705-1484; krussell@pa.gov 
 

Tribal Liaison  Hannah Harvey 
Environmental Policy and Development Division 
Bureau of Design and Delivery 
400 North Street, 7th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
610-205-6967; hharvey@pa.gov 
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Federal Highway Administration Pennsylvania Division 
 
 

Tribal Consultation/ 
Section 106 

Benjamin Harvey 
Environmental Specialist 
30 North Third St., Suite 700 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
717-221-3701; benjamin.harvey@dot.gov    

 
NEPA Policy  
 
 
 
 
 
Planning Policy 
 
(Please contact the MPOs and 
RPOs directly for information 
on specific planning 
documents) 

 
Jon Crum 
Team Leader – Planning and Environment 
30 North Third St., Suite 700 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
717-221-3735; Jonathan.Crum@dot.gov  
 
Ronnique Bishop 
Community Planner 
228 Walnut Street, 5th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
717- 221-2276; ronnique.bishop@dot.gov   
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